GARA » 27 Trofeo Roxan

Distanza percorso: 9150m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE
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Pet.
451

324
476
316
375
377
380
343
436
83
339
84
477
278
291
236
201
352
381
171
603
244
205
508
342
346
96
355
360
126
179
194
211
152
268
283
300
262
397
385

Nome atleta

D'ortona Adalgisa
De Leonardis Ilaria
Capodicasa Chiara
Bassani Lorella

Cilli Luisa

De Juliis Mara
Faieta Antonietta
Scenna Lidia
Spadaccini Barbara
Costantini Mariele
Montani Antonietta
Falasca Antonia
Capodicasa Ilaria
Fratini Simona
Petrilli Cristina
Evangelista Grazia
Di Candia Amalia
Del Rosario Carla
Franzone Giuseppina
Di Persio Marisa
Patricelli Paola
Nubia Stella

Iodice Carmen
Polara Concetta
Sacramone Patrizia
Tieri Elga

Lanaro Chiola Katiuscia
Pellicciotta Raffaella
Tomei Vanessa
Rapattoni Giuliana
Bellobuono Maria Loreta
Chiodi Eleonora
Sarra Venere
Sciarra Donatina
Monticelli Milva
Fracasso Maurizia
Anelli Alessandra
D'ottavi Sara
Aimola Francesca

Maglio Maria
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F
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1979
1969
1988
1965
1966
1974
1969
1963
1970
1975
1965
1977
1988
1979
1980
1968
1970
1992
1965
1967
1974
1960
1970
1978
1974
1966
1971
1971
1998
1963
1980
1982
1948
1956
1964
1952
1965
1992
1975
1954

Cat.
F35

F45
F23
F45
F45
F40
F45
F50
F40
F35
F45
F35
F23
F35
F30
F45
F40
F16
F45
F45
F40
F50
F40
F35
F40
F45
F40
F40
F16
F50
F30
F30
F65 e oltre
F55
F50
F60
F45
F16
F35
F60

Societa

Asd Runners Chieti
Asd Runners Chieti
Asd Torresi Runner
Asd Runners Chieti
Filippide Montesilvano
Filippide Montesilvano
Filippide Montesilvano
Asd Runners Chieti
Asd Runners Chieti
Avis Spinetoli-pagliare
Asd Runners Chieti
Podistica Vasto

Asd Torresi Runner
Runners Montesilvano
Tocco Runner

Pod. San Salvo

Asd Runners Pescara
Let's Run For Solidarity
Filippide Montesilvano
Podistica Cepagatti

Fit Program Pescara
Pod. San Salvo

Asd Runners Pescara
Asd Runners Chieti
Asd Runners Chieti

Gp Fidas Pescara

Asd Runners Chieti
Let's Run For Solidarity
Let's Run For Solidarity
Podistica Cepagatti
Plus Ultra

Asd Runners Pescara
Asd Runners Pescara
Runners Montesilvano
Gs Bersaglieri Pe
Tocco Runner

Tocco Runner

Gs Bersaglieri Pe
Tribu Frentana

Filippide Montesilvano

T. totale Velocita

38'41"
39'22"
39'27"
39'55"
40'20"
40'52"
41'29"
41'43"
41'56"
42'18"
42'57"
43'35"
43'44"
43'55"
44'36"
45'00"
45'19"
46'06"
46'25"
46'35"
46'56"
47'15"
47'59"
48'08"
48'12"
48'21"
48'31"
48'55"
49'22"
49'51"
50'04"
50'28"
51'20"
51'28"
51'32"
52'12"
52'56"
53'20"
53'30"
54'12"

4'13"
4'18"
4'18"
4'21"
4'24"
4'28"
4'32"
4'33"
4'34"
4'37"
4'41"
4'45"
4'46"
4'47"
4'52"
4'55"
4'57"
52"
5'4"
5'5"
5'7"
5'9"
5'14"
5'15"
5'16"
5'17"
5'18"
5'20"
5'23"
5'26"
5'28"
5'30"
5'36"
5'37"
5'38"
5'42"
5'47"
5'49"
5'50"
5'55"

Diff.

0'40"
0'45"
1'13"
1'38"
2'10"
2'47"
3'01"
3'14"
3'36"
4'15"
4'53"
5'02"
5'13"
5'54"
6'18"
6'37"
7'24"
7'43"
7'53"
8'14"
8'33"
9'17"
9'26"
9'30"
9'39"
9'49"
10'13"
10'40"
11'09"
11'22"
11'46"
12'38"
12'46"
12'51"
13'30"
14'14"
14'38"
14'48"
15'30"



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

604
233
371
263
387
124
294
148
447
197
204
254
122
95
328
443
293
507
353
260
151
376
202
217
292
336

Giardinelli Antonella
Galasso Franca

Albini Antonella

De Bernardinis Federica
Marsili Eva
Zappacosta Romina
Del Rosso Pamela
D'alonzo Barbara
Mascioli Valeria
Coloccia Laura
Innaro Michelina

Di Primio Patrizia
Sulpizio Roberta

Del Rosario Lucia

Di Marzio Rita

Di Fulvio Mariacristina
Coia Alessia

Melatti Sonia Roberta
Federico Roberta
Corradetti Giancarla
Kiselyuk Alina

De Clemente Carla
Fornarola Annalisa
Trozzi Daniela

Di Rocco Ginevra

Maiorani Palmerina

m m ™M ™m ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™m ™m ™m ™m m M

1965
1963
1959
1987
1968
1980
1983
1970
1986
1983
1968
1961
1970
1997
1965
1963
1979
1972
1966
1957
1962
1975
1976
1972
1954
1955

F45
F50
F55
F23
F45
F30
F30
F40
F23
F30
F45
F50
F40
F16
F45
F50
F35
F40
F45
F55
F50
F35
F35
F40
F60
F55

Mistercamp Running
Asd Runners Pescara
Filippide Montesilvano
Gs Bersaglieri Pe
Filippide Montesilvano
Podistica Cepagatti
Tocco Runner
Runners Montesilvano
Podistica Cepagatti
Asd Runners Pescara
Asd Runners Pescara
Tribu Frentana
Podistica Cepagatti
Asd Runners Chieti
Asd Runners Chieti
Asd Runners Chieti
Tocco Runner

Play Runners Ortona

54'40"
54'48"
54'56"
55'29"
55'34"
55'42"
55'45"
55'51"
55'54"
57'40"
57'41"
57'50"
58'57"
59'03"
59'05"
59'06"
59'29"
59'52"

Let's Run For Solidarity 59'56"

Gs Bersaglieri Pe
Runners Montesilvano
Filippide Montesilvano
Asd Runners Pescara
Asd Runners Pescara
Tocco Runner

Asd Runners Chieti

1
1
1
1
1

1

:00'10"
:01'44"
:03'47"
:03'57"
:05'59"
:08'29"
:09'21"

5'58"
5'59"
6'0"
6'3"
6'4"
6'5"
6'5"
6'6"
6'6"
6'18"
6'18"
6'19"
6'26"
6'27"
6'27"
6'27"
6'30"
6'32"
6'33"
6'34"
6'44"
6'58"
6'59"
7'12"
7'29"
7'34"

15'58"
16'06"
16'14"
16'47"
16'52"
17'00"
17'03"
17'09"
17'12"
18'58"
18'59"
19'08"
20'15"
20'21"
20'23"
20'24"
20'47"
21'10"
21'14"
21'28"
23'02"
25'05"
25'15"
27'17"
29'47"
30'39"



